REV. 1.0, SEP. 29, 2004
1
P/N: PM1040
MX25L6402A
64M-BIT [x 1] CMOS SERIAL eLite FlashTM MEMORY
GENERAL
•   67,108,864 x 1 bit structure
•   128 Equal Sectors with 64K byte each

P/N: PM1040 REV. 1.0, SEP. 29, 2004
MX25L6402A
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. Access Operating Standby Temperature Package Remark
Time Current Current Range
MX25L6402AMC-40 25MHz 24mA 50uA 0°C to 70°C 28 pin SOP
(330 mil)
MX25L6402AMC-40G 25MHz 24mA 50uA 0°C to 70°C 28 pin SOP Pb-free
(330 mil)
MX25L6402AMI-40 25MHz 24mA 50uA -40°C to 85°C 28 pin SOP
(330 mil)
MX25L6402AMI-40G 25MHz 24mA 50uA -40°C to 85°C 28 pin SOP Pb-free
(330 mil)
28